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Division 4 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Snow
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 11:39

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.FNBM.4610.0000  /  6/09/2019 at 13:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

1 315 26772 PEAKE James Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 35.48

2 314 37469 EMMETT Louis Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 35.64 0.16

3 295 26779 MOLLER Harrison Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 35.78 0.30

3 290 13748 DEAGUE Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (A) 35.78 0.30

5 298 17829 JURIC Max Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 36.08 0.60

6 285 29959 RECHNER THOMAS Gus Wesley College (A) 36.31 0.83

7 320 28086 WEST Edward The Scots College Prep (A) 36.35 0.87

8 312 28962 BRULISAUER Zac Jindabyne Central School (A) 36.61 1.13

9 324 36745 SADLER Bayley Jindabyne Central School (A) 36.78 1.30

10 291 23654 SELIG Edward The King's School (A) 36.85 1.37

11 310 29382 WARR Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.96 1.48

12 326 19229 LUSCOMBE Thomas Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 37.12 1.64

13 279 13023 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Geelong Grammar School - (A) 37.17 1.69

14 311 26618 YUEN Lucas The King's School (A) 37.39 1.91

15 828 10415 ARMSTRONG Tom The Illawarra Grammar Sc (A) 37.51 2.03

15 318 15209 FREEMAN Tom Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 37.51 2.03

17 280 26885 RUNDLE Sam Como West Public School (A) 37.55 2.07

18 327 24597 SUSA Oliver Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 37.62 2.14

19 299 27301 WELLS Eero Haileybury College (A) 37.67 2.19

20 296 37458 ROCHE Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 37.78 2.30

21 323 40034 FLEET Luke The King's School (A) 37.89 2.41

22 322 13047 COOPER Freddie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 38.06 2.58
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23 306 44695 MCKENZIE Angus The Scots College Prep (A) 38.08 2.60

24 297 28851 CLARK Alfie Tudor House (A) 38.14 2.66

25 294 30435 KOVACS Charlie Shore School (A) 38.19 2.71

26 292 26053 WHITEHOUSE Aaron St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 38.24 2.76

27 304 12878 COLE Hugo Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 38.31 2.83

28 300 29474 HUANG Jason Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 38.47 2.99

29 303 28854 NIVEN Flynn Jindabyne Central School (B) 38.87 3.39

30 282 22845 RICHARDSON William Mentone Grammar (A) 38.95 3.47

31 308 34919 PETTIGREW Flynn Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 38.97 3.49

32 281 28025 ANDREWS ZUCKER Ethan Mosman Prep (A) 39.04 3.56

33 316 13855 DEVENISH Benjamin Haileybury College (A) 39.07 3.59

34 321 32986 O'ROURKE James Cranbrook School (A) 39.14 3.66

35 317 20916 MURRAY James Jindabyne Central School (B) 39.22 3.74

36 305 28017 NIKIAS John Canberra Grammar Junior  (B) 39.32 3.84

37 278 40846 JACOBSEN Finn Bright P-12 College (A) 39.44 3.96

38 284 27468 HOWES Charlie The Scots College Prep (A) 39.80 4.32

39 287 15268 FULLER John-Maxwell Cranbrook School (A) 40.07 4.59

40 307 21507 OPRAY Xavier Wesley College (A) 40.43 4.95

41 330 23143 ROSS Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 40.62 5.14

41 329 28027 FISH Harry Jindabyne Central School (B) 40.62 5.14

43 829 39950 MICHELL Hunter Marryatville Primary Sch (A) 40.72 5.24

44 325 28029 GANNON Benjamin Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 40.76 5.28

45 302 27721 HOWELL Oliver The Scots College Prep (B) 41.12 5.64

46 276 23749 SHAW Samuel Trinity Grammar School V (A) 41.14 5.66

47 309 27795 MOBBS Chester Cranbrook School (A) 41.24 5.76

48 277 43973 PEDEN Callum Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 41.35 5.87

49 331 33960 MACKENZIE William Canberra Grammar Junior  (B) 41.50 6.02

50 301 28900 ROWE Dash St Joseph's Catholic Pri (A) 41.62 6.14

51 319 28068 REINER Isaac Canberra Grammar Junior  (B) 41.82 6.34

52 289 14423 EL-HAKIM Daniel Australian International (A) 41.84 6.36

53 283 33358 FOSTER Joe Balmain Public School (A) 42.51 7.03

54 286 34772 PETTIGREW Morgan Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 42.75 7.27

55 328 23700 SHADY Peter Haileybury College (A) 42.90 7.42

56 288 30818 BREEN Jack Eastern Fleurieu School (A) 42.93 7.45

57 313 11784 BROWN Billy Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 43.20 7.72

Did Not Start (1)

293 27543 MANNS Bradley Jindabyne Central School (A)
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Total time: 1:11.56 1 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (A)

315 26772 PEAKE James 35.48

298 17829 JURIC Max 36.08

327 24597 SUSA Oliver 37.62

Gap: + 1.18Total time: 1:12.74 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

290 13748 DEAGUE Hugo 35.78

310 29382 WARR Fraser 36.96

322 13047 COOPER Freddie 38.06

Gap: + 1.20Total time: 1:12.76 3 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

314 37469 EMMETT Louis 35.64

326 19229 LUSCOMBE Thomas 37.12

296 37458 ROCHE Hamish 37.78

Gap: + 1.83Total time: 1:13.39 4 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

312 28962 BRULISAUER Zac 36.61

324 36745 SADLER Bayley 36.78

293 27543 MANNS Bradley
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Gap: + 2.68Total time: 1:14.24 5 - The King's School (A)

291 23654 SELIG Edward 36.85

311 26618 YUEN Lucas 37.39

323 40034 FLEET Luke 37.89

Gap: + 2.87Total time: 1:14.43 6 - The Scots College Prep (A)

320 28086 WEST Edward 36.35

306 44695 MCKENZIE Angus 38.08

284 27468 HOWES Charlie 39.80

Gap: + 4.26Total time: 1:15.82 7 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

318 15209 FREEMAN Tom 37.51

304 12878 COLE Hugo 38.31

330 23143 ROSS Hamish 40.62

Gap: + 4.98Total time: 1:16.54 8 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

295 26779 MOLLER Harrison 35.78

325 28029 GANNON Benjamin 40.76

313 11784 BROWN Billy 43.20

Gap: + 5.18Total time: 1:16.74 9 - Haileybury College (A)

299 27301 WELLS Eero 37.67

316 13855 DEVENISH Benjamin 39.07

328 23700 SHADY Peter 42.90

Gap: + 5.18Total time: 1:16.749  - Wesley College (A)

285 29959 RECHNER THOMAS Gus 36.31

307 21507 OPRAY Xavier 40.43

Gap: + 6.53Total time: 1:18.09 11 - Jindabyne Central School (B)

303 28854 NIVEN Flynn 38.87

317 20916 MURRAY James 39.22

329 28027 FISH Harry 40.62

Gap: + 7.65Total time: 1:19.21 12 - Cranbrook School (A)

321 32986 O'ROURKE James 39.14

287 15268 FULLER John-Maxwell 40.07

309 27795 MOBBS Chester 41.24

Gap: + 9.26Total time: 1:20.82 13 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (B)

305 28017 NIKIAS John 39.32

331 33960 MACKENZIE William 41.50

319 28068 REINER Isaac 41.82

Gap: + 10.16Total time: 1:21.72 14 - Port Melbourne Primary S (A)

308 34919 PETTIGREW Flynn 38.97

286 34772 PETTIGREW Morgan 42.75
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Not ClassifiedAustralian International (A)

289 14423 EL-HAKIM Daniel 41.84

Not ClassifiedBalmain Public School (A)

283 33358 FOSTER Joe 42.51

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

278 40846 JACOBSEN Finn 39.44

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (A)

300 29474 HUANG Jason 38.47

Not ClassifiedComo West Public School (A)

280 26885 RUNDLE Sam 37.55

Not ClassifiedEastern Fleurieu School (A)

288 30818 BREEN Jack 42.93

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

279 13023 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo 37.17

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

277 43973 PEDEN Callum 41.35

Not ClassifiedMarryatville Primary Sch (A)

829 39950 MICHELL Hunter 40.72

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

282 22845 RICHARDSON William 38.95

Not ClassifiedMosman Prep (A)

281 28025 ANDREWS ZUCKER Ethan 39.04

Not ClassifiedShore School (A)

294 30435 KOVACS Charlie 38.19

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's Catholic Pri (A)

301 28900 ROWE Dash 41.62

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

292 26053 WHITEHOUSE Aaron 38.24

Not ClassifiedThe Illawarra Grammar Sc (A)

828 10415 ARMSTRONG Tom 37.51

Not ClassifiedThe Scots College Prep (B)

302 27721 HOWELL Oliver 41.12
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Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

276 23749 SHAW Samuel 41.14

Not ClassifiedTudor House (A)

297 28851 CLARK Alfie 38.14


